Human photo. Can
be environmental/
documentaty style or
portrait of engineer.
CMC/CPP/CMB SERIES /// POWER & SIGNAL CONNECTORS
CMC/CPP/CMB SERIES
Power & signal connectors
with screw locking system

CMC  36  PG  07  -  05  P  N  G  A91
}
Part Numbering System
CMC
except size 02 & 61
SHELL TYPES
32 Square Receptacle
36 Plug
33 Square Receptacle (shielding)
38 Plug (shielding)
BACKSHELL TYPES
EA Backnut
M Backshell with ISO Thread
PG  Backshell with PG Thread
RD Environmental straight Backshell
SHELL SIZE
02 - 04 - 07 - 19 - 27 - 61
CONFIGURATIONS
See pages 10-11
Defined by the number of cavities in the insert
CONTACT TYPES
P Male
S Female
KEYING SYSTEMS
See the instruction Notice N° FT08010
Sizes 02 - 04 - 07 - 19 - 27 : N, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, X, Y
Size 61 : N, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, A, B, C, D
CABLE INDEXES
See pages 22-23
See accepted cable characteristics
OPTIONS
No digit 96 H Salt Spray : standard contacts included
090   96 H Salt Spray : without contact
(to be ordered separately) (pages 12-13)
A01 500 H Salt Spray / Black Varnish : standard contacts included
A91  500 H Salt Spray / Black Varnish : without contacts
 (to be ordered separately) (pages 12-13)
CMC/CPP/CMB SERIES /// POWER & SIGNAL CONNECTORS
Configurations
CMC
*Contacts have to be ordered separately. Use code 090
in the part number to indicate this. See pages 12-13.
*Creepage Distance / Clearance Distance (unmated connector)
For the cavities numbering, ask for the data sheet N° FT 08009
MAX. DIAMETER OF CONDUCTORS IN THE REAR INSERT
41*
45*
SIZE 02 SIZE 04 SIZE 07
04 04 05
07 07
13
4 contacts Ø 1.6 mm
1 forward contact
4 contacts Ø 2 mm
1 forward contact
5 contacts Ø 3 mm
1 forward contact
7 contacts Ø 1.6 mm
1 forward contact
7 contacts Ø 2 mm
1 forward contact
13 contacts Ø 1.6 mm
1 forward contact
* Creepage Dist. : 9 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.10 mm * Creepage Dist. : 12 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.3 mm * Creepage Dist. : 12 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.7 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 9 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.10 mm * Creepage Dist. : 12 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.3 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 9 mm - Clearance Dist. : 4.1 mm
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 220 V > 2550 V eff.
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 400 V eff. > 3250 V eff.
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 400 V eff. > 3250 V eff.
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage

PAGE 15
CPP  36  PG  19  -  4A  S  N  K  090
Part Numbering System
CPP
BACKSHELL TYPES
EA Backnut
M Backshell with ISO Thread
PG   Backshell with PG Thread
NF C 68-315 et DIN 40430
RD Environmental straight Backshell
SHELL SIZE
07 - 19 - 27 - 61
CONFIGURATIONS
See pages 16-17
CONTACT TYPES
P Male
S Female
KEYING SYSTEMS
See the instruction Notice N° FT08010
Sizes 07 - 19 - 27 : N, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, X, Y
Size 61 : N, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, A, B, C, D
CABLE INDEXES
See pages 22-23
See accepted cable characteristics
OPTIONS
See pages 18-19
090   96 H Salt Spray : without contact
(to be ordered separately)
A91  500 H Salt Spray / Black Varnish : without contacts
 (to be ordered separately)
} except size 02 & 61
SHELL TYPES
32 Square Receptacle
36 Plug
33 Square Receptacle (shielding)
38 Plug (shielding)
CMC/CPP/CMB SERIES /// POWER & SIGNAL CONNECTORS
Configurations
CPP
SIZE 07 SIZE 19
01 01
04
4C
4A
6B
1 contact Ø5C mm 1 contact Ø12c mm
4 contacts Ø3 mm
2 contacts Ø7,9 mm
+ 2 pilotes Ø3C mm
2 contacts Ø6 mm
+ 2 pilotes Ø3C mm
4 contacts Ø6 mm
+ 2 pilotes Ø3C mm
* Creepage Dist. : 28 mm - Clearance Dist. : 20 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 30 mm - Clearance Dist. : 14 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 11 mm - Clearance Dist. : 5.5 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 11 mm - Clearance Dist. : 6.5 mm
* Creepage Dist. : 6 mm - Clearance Dist. : 3 mm
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
1500 V 5750 V
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 400 V 3250 V
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 400 V 3250 V
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
NF F 61-030 400 V 3250 V
* Creepage Dist. : 65 mm - Clearance Dist. : 9.5 mm
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
1500 V 5750 V
Service Voltage Withstand Voltage
2000 V 7500 V
Contacts have to be ordered separately. Use code 090
in the part number to indicate this. See pages 18-19.